COLLEGE OPEN EVENINGS 2019-20
	COLLEGE/SIXTH FORM
	DATES OF OPEN EVENING
	TIMES
	CONTACT INFORMATION

	BOLTON COLLEGE
 
 
	Thursday 17th October  2019 
	5:30pm-8:00pm 
	Bolton College, Deane Road, Bolton, BL3 5BG. Tel 01204 482000
 
 

	
	Wednesday 20th November 2019 
	5:30pm-8:00pm
	

	
	Tuesday 4th February 2020      
	5:30pm-8:00pm
	

	BOLTON SIXTH FORM
 
 
	Saturday 12th October 2019

	10.30am – 2.00pm
	
Bolton Sixth Form College, Town Centre Campus: Deane Road, Bolton, BL3 5BG  Tel: 01204 846215
 
 

	
	Wednesday 20th November  2019

	5.30pm – 8.00pm
	

	
	Tuesday 28th January 2020 

	5.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	BOLTON SCHOOL (Whole-School Open Morning)
	Saturday 12 October, 2019
	 Open Morning
	Bolton School Girls' Division, Chorley New Rd, Bolton, BL1 4PB Tel: 01204 840201

Bolton School Boys' Division, Chorley New Rd, Bolton, BL1 4PB Tel: 01204 840201 

	BOLTON SCHOOL GIRLS' DIVISION
	Thursday 14th November 2019
	6.45pm
	

	BOLTON SCHOOL BOYS' DIVISION
	Thursday 14th  November 2019
	6.45pm
	

	BURY COLLEGE
  
 
	Wednesday 9th October 2019
	5.30pm – 7.30pm
	
Bury College, Town Centre Campus, Market Street, Bury, BL9 0BG Tel: 0161 280 8280
 
  

	
	Tuesday 15th October 2019
	5.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	
	Saturday 23rd November 2019 
	11am-1pm
	

	BOLTON ST CATHERINE'S ACADEMY
	Wednesday 16th October 2019 
	5.30pm until 7.30pm
	Stitch-Mi-Lane, Harwood, Bolton, BL2 4HU Tel: 01204 332533

	CANON SLADE SIXTH FORM
	Wednesday 9th  October 2019 
	5.30pm to 8.30pm
	Canon Slade Sixth Form, Bradshaw Brow, Bolton, BL2 3BP Tel 01204 600886

	THORNLEIGH SIXTH FORM

	Tuesday 8th October 2019
	6pm
	Thornleigh Sixth Form, Sharples Park, Bolton, BL1 6PQ Tel 01204 301351


	TURTON SIXTH FORM
	Thursday 17th October 2019
	5.30pm – 7.30pm
	Turton Sixth Form College, Bromley Cross Road, Bromley Cross, Bolton, BL7 9LT Tel: 01204 333239

	RIVINGTON & BLACKROD SIXTH FORM

	Thursday 17th October 2019
	5-8pm
	Rivington & Blackrod Sixth Form, Rivington Lane, Rivington, Bolton, BL6 7RU Tel: 01204 333266

	HOLY CROSS SIXTH FORM COLLEGE
 
	Saturday 5th October 2019
	10am-1pm
	Holy Cross Sixth Form College, Manchester Road, Bury, BL9 9BB Tel: 0161 762 4500

	
	Monday 14th October 2019
	5.30pm-8.00pm 
	

	RUNSHAW SIXTH FORM COLLEGE
 
 
 
	Saturday 21st September 2019
	11am- 3pm
	Runshaw Sixth Form College, Langdale Road, Leyland, Preston, Lancs PR25 3DQ Tel: 01772 622677
 
  

	
	Thursday 10th October 2019
	4pm – 8pm
	

	
	Tuesday 19th November 2019
	4pm – 8pm
	

	
	Wednesday 4th March 2020
	4pm – 8pm
	

	SALFORD CITY COLLEGE : 
WORSLEY COLLEGE 
  
	Monday 14th October 2019
	5.30pm 
	Worsley College- Walkden Road, Worsley, M28 7QD 
 
 

	
	Saturday 9th November 
	10.00am 
	

	
	Monday 9th March 2020
	5.30pm 
	

	SALFORD CITY COLLEGE : PENDLETON
 ( A Levels)  
 
	Saturday 12th October 2019
	10.00am
	Pendleton Sixth Form, Dronfield Rd, Salford, M6 7FR Tel: 0161 631 5000
 
 

	
	Thursday 5th December 2019
	5.30pm
	

	
	Thursday 12th March 2020
	5.30pm
	

	SALFORD CITY COLLEGE : 
ECCLES (Vocational) 
 
	Thursday 17th October 2019
	5.30pm
	Eccles - Chatsworth Road, Eccles M30 9FJ Tel: 0161 631 5000
 
 

	
	Saturday 23rd November 2019
	10.00am
	

	
	Thursday 12th March 2020
	5.30pm
	

	SALFORD CITY COLLEGE : 
CITY SKILLS (Apprenticeships/ Vocational) 
 
	Monday 14th October 2019
	5.30pm
	Frederick Rd, Salford, M6 6QH 
 
 

	
	Saturday 9th November 2019
	10.00am
	

	
	Monday 9th March 2020
	5.30pm
	

	SALFORD CITY COLLEGE : FutureSkills @ Media City 
 
	Thursday 15th October 2019
	5.30pm
	Dakota Ave, Salford, M50 2PU
 
 

	
	Saturday 9th November 2019
	10.00am
	

	
	Tuesday 10th March 2020
	5.30pm
	

	THE MANCHESTER COLLEGE
A-Level Open Evening
	Thurs 3rd October 2019
	5.00pm-7pm
	Shena Simon Campus
Whitworth Street
Manchester
M1 3HB

	THE MANCHESTER COLLEGE
16-18 Open Event

	Thurs 10th October 2019
	5pm-7.30pm
	Harpurhey, Nicholls, Northenden, Openshaw, Shena, Welcomb Street, Wythenshawe 
Please check addresses on the website  

	THE MANCHESTER COLLEGE
16-18 Open Event
	Sat 23rd November  2019

	9.30am – 12.00pm
	Openshaw Campus
Ashton Old Road
Openshaw
Manchester
M11 2WH

	THE MANCHESTER COLLEGE
16 – 18 Open Event 
	Thurs 5th March 2020
	5pm-7.30pm
	City Labs, Fielden, Harpurhey, Nicholls, Northenden, Openshaw,

	THE MANCHESTER COLLEGE
16-18 Open Event & Interview session
	Monday 6th July 2020


	2.00 – 4.30pm

	Harpurhey, Nicholls, Northenden, Openshaw, Shena, Welcomb Street, Wythenshawe

	WIGAN & LEIGH COLLEGE
 
 
 
	Monday 7th October  2019
	4.30pm – 7.30pm

	
Wigan Campus: Wigan College, Parsons Walk, Wigan, WN1 1RS Tel: 01942 761600
 
 
 

	
	Monday 11th November 2019
	4.30pm – 7.30pm

	

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 3rd  February  2020                 
	4.30pm – 7.30pm

	

	
	Monday 27th April 2020
	4.30pm – 7.30pm

	

	WIGAN & LEIGH COLLEGE
 
 
	Monday 14th October  2019        
	4.30pm – 7.30pm
	
Leigh Campus: Wigan & Leigh College, Sale Way, Leigh WN7 4JY Tel: 01942 761111           
 
 

	
	Monday 18th November   2019 
	4.30pm – 7.30pm

	

	
	Monday 10th February  2020                
	4.30pm – 7.30pm

	

	 WINSTANLEY COLLEGE

 
 
	Thursday 26th September 2019
	6.00-8.00pm 
	Winstanley College, Winstanley Road, Billinge, Wigan, WN5 7XF Tel 01695 633244
   

	
	Thursday 17th October 2019
	6.00-8.00pm 
	

	
	Wednesday 6th November 2019
	6.00-8.00pm 
	

	
	Tuesday 4th February 2020
	6.00-8.00pm 
	




                     
